43

ANMTHOMNIS, Patrick

44 HOMNG, Van Truong Son / CARAMIN, Jean-Francois

60
61

83

MICHIELS, Pascal f MOMNIER, Francois

DE STEFAMNO, Marco  SCHREYEN, Bernard
BORCY Michel f BORCY, Laurent

DELVALLX, Charles / PETIT, Olivier
OFFERMANS, Charles | OFFERMANS, William
MICHALIX, Georges [ VANHOEYMISSEN, Patrice
DEFALQLUE, Dylan

KMORR, Stéephane | DESMEDT, Francis
MILLER, Tom

METTERM, Philippe ! PARANT, Philippe

LOHEST, Emmanuel / LOHEST, Briac

MIRET, Thibaud / MYLOMAS, Antonios
LAMMEMS, Alexandre / REINIER, Denis
SANCHEZ-MARTIMEZ, Celso / LANDRAIN, Xavier
IMRE, Jozsef!/ PELZER, Paul Antoine
PARDOMS, Pascal

MEYMAREK, Miels! LAVANANT, David
STANDAERT, Féelix / DE SAMN, Aymard

SOMET, Gontran / SIMOMIS, Lionel

DE MOTE, Jacques

DUGMOILLE, Xavier / REPRIELS, Koen

DEMIS, Vincent / DENIS, Guillaume
QUISQUATER, Olivier | DECAUWERS, Jean-Francois
DE BRUYM, Jéréme | CHARLES DE LA BROUSSE, Alexis
FORERO, Carlos

HUBERT, Lionel / GRIGMARD, Thomas
STROOBANTS, Micolas / BOELS, Kevin
HIZETTE, Micolas / COUCK, Bruno

SWAERTS, Vincent/ DERREUX, Patrick
VINCKE, Pierre | BLAIRVACO, Jean Sebastien
MNIZET, Patrick

BREMHORST, Vincent

HEIMNZEL, Erwin / DUPUIS, Lucas

HEREMANS, Thibault

BALISSEMNS, Vincent

CLOQUET, Antoine / USUWIEL, Harry
HURKMAMNS, Benjamin / HURKMARNS, Fred
HOCKE, Aurélien / DESAEGER, Vincent
BERARDI, Roberto

¥ pts
6 pts
6 pts
6 pts
6 pts
6 pts
6 pts
6 pts
6 pts
6 pts
6 pts
6 pts
6 pts
6 pts
6 pts
6 pts
6 pts
4 pts (1 fin)
4 pts
4 pts
4 pts
4 pts
4 pts
4 pts
4 pts
4 pts
4 pts
4 pts
4 pts
4 pts
4 pts
4 pts
4 pts
4 pts
4 pts
4 pts
4 pts
4 pts
4 pts
4 pts
2 pts



